S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
RODE KOMAL KATLAS SaNDHYA 15006 015 012 2016-0161-00-072937 4
Specialization: 04 : Marathi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 019/025 034/075 053/100 053 B
*345504 MARATHI PAPER-V MARATHI KAVITA 4 015/025 055/075 070/100 070 A+
345604 MARATHI PAPER-VI MARATHI VYAKRAN 4 015/025 034/075 049/100 049 c
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 009/025 044/075 053/100 053 B
*365104 APC MARATHI PAPER-IA SAHITYACHI BHASHA 4 015/025 032/075 047/100 047 c
*375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 009/025 043/075 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.02 Semester Grade: B+ Total:324/600 Percentage:54.00
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 012/025 053/075 065/100 065 A
445704 MARATHI PAPER-VII MARATHI KATHA 4 009/025 029/075 038/100 038 P
445804 MARATHI PAPER-VIII MARATHI BHASHA ANI VYAKRAN 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 009/025 032/075 041/100 041 Cc
*465204 APC MARATHI PAPER-II STRIYANCHE SAHITYA 4 009/025 041/075 050/100 050 B
*475407 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography 4 009/025 038/075 047/100 047 c
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.33 Semester Grade: C Total:276/600 Percentage:46.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.68 Final grade: B Grand Total:600/1200 Percentage:50.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
SALVI TEJASHREE SATISH RAMAN 45003 021 007

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 012/025
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 009/025
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4 010/025
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 011/025
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 013/025
375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 017/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.88 Semester Grade: P Total:252/600
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 010/025
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 009/025
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4 016/025
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 009/025
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4 011/025
475404 AC MARATHI PAPER-IV MARATHI KATHA 4 010/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 4.78 Semester Grade: P Total:246/600
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 4.83 Final grade: P Grand Total:498/1200 Percentage:41.50

***Re-exam. Sub:430600

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
KACHWAY VARSHA VIKAS SHoBEA as004 021 007 2016-0161-00-072237 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 c
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 009/025 035/075 044/100 044 Cc
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057 B+
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 015/025 030/075 045/100 045 Cc
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 009/025 032/075 041/100 041 c
375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 010/025 027/075 037/100 037 P
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.22 Semester Grade: C Total:264/600 Percentage:44.00
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 015/025 034/075 049/100 049 c
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
*445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4 015/025 026/075 041/100 041 C
*455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 018/025 026/075 044/100+ 044 Cc
*465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
475404 AC MARATHI PAPER-IV MARATHI KATHA 4 010/025 027/075 037/100 037 P
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

***Re-exam. Sub:430600,445811,455401

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

PAVASKAR VISHAKHA CHANDRAKANT VAISHALI

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

57001 021 007 2012-0161-00-011916

Medium

Page: 4

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 017/025 035/075 052/100 052
340511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIETY IN INDIA STRUCTURE AND CHANGE 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048
340611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS IN INDIA 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
350301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4 012/025 032/075 044/100 044
360111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 018/025 031/075 049/100 049
370304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI LALIT GADYA 4 019/025 037/075 056/100 056

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:3.05 Semester Grade: B Total:303/600 Percentage:50.50

Semester IV
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 011/025 028/075 039/100 039
440711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN AND SOCIETY 4 010/025 026/075 036/100+ 036
440811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII SOCIOLOGY OF TRIBAL SOCIETY 4 012/025 033/075 045/100 045
*450401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4 014/025 053/075 067/100 067
460211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II EDUCATION AND SOCIETY 4 012/025 029/075 041/100 041
470404 AC MARATHI PAPER-IV MARATHI KATHA 4 019/025 028/075 047/100 047

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.50 Semester Grade: C Total:275/600 Percentage:45.83

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.78 Final grade: C Grand Total:578/1200 Percentage:48.17

Minimm 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

Page: 5

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

Total (100) Grade

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAURYA BABITA BHAHUPRASAD JAMUNA 65006 021 007 2014-0161-00-076627 1
Specialization: 03 : Hindi
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 013/025 055/075 068/100 068
345503 HINDI PAPER-V ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM SANSMARAN 4 013/025 037/075 050/100 050
345603 HINDI PAPER-VI SAHITYA VIVECHAN 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
365103 APC HINDI PAPER-I BHASHA 4 017/025 033/075 050/100 050
370311 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III SOCIETY IN INDIA STRUCTURE AND 4 012/025 026/075 038/100 038
CHANGE
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:3.28 Semester Grade: B Total:319/600 Percentage:53.17
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 009/025 027/075 036/100 036
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 010/025 031/075 041/100 041
445703 HINDI PAPER-VII ADHUNIK PADYA : CHHAYAVADOTTAR 4 011/025 043/075 054/100 054
445803 HINDI PAPER-VIII KAVYASHASTRA 4 014/025 032/075 046/100 046
465203 APC HINDI PAPER-II HINDI BHASHA EVM LIPI 4 015/025 037/075 052/100 052
470411 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV WOMEN AND SOCIETY 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.42 Semester Grade: C Total:269/600 Percentage:44.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.85 Final grade: C Grand Total:588/1200 Percentage:49.00
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI., GHATKOPAR

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
LIGAM ANKITA VIJAY VRUSHALT ss001 022 005 2016-0161-00-033023 1
Specialization: 06 : Economics 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
315301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER I 4 010/025 028/075 038/100 038 P
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 009/025 055/075 064/100 064 A
345506 ECONOMICS PAPER V - SECTOR-WISE FEATURES OF INDIAN ECONOMY 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
SINCE1991
345606 ECONOMICS PAPER VI - THEORY OF VALUE 4 009/025 032/075 041/100 041 c
365106 APC ECONOMICS PAPER I - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 4 010/025 026/075 036/100 036 P
*375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 009/025 065/075 074/100 074 A+
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.61 Semester Grade: B Total:288/600 Percentage:48.00
Semester IV
415401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH PAPER II 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058 B+
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 021/025 027/075 048/100 048 (o}
445706 ECONOMICS PAPER VII - PROBLEMS AND POLICY 1IN INDIAN 4 010/025 026/075 036/100 036 P
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
445806 ECONOMICS PAPER VIII - THEORY OF DISTRIBUTION & WELFARE 4 011/025 026/075 037/100 037 P
ECONOMICS
465206 APC ECONOMICS PAPER II - LABOUR ECONOMICS 4 016/025 026/075 042/100 042 (o]
475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.22 Semester Grade: C Total:272/600 Percentage:45.33
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.42 Final grade: C Grand Total:560/1200 Percentage:46.67 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
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25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

Result:Pass

Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI., GHATKOPAR
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHAN AMRIN RAUF NAZMA as001 022 005 2014-0161-00-05s554 1
Specialization: 10 : Psychology
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 012/025 026/075 038/100 038
340510 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 013/025 026/075 039/100 039
340610 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VI APPLIED STATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODS 4 013/025 026/075 039/100 039
-I
380327 CAPC PAPER-III INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040
(TH)
380427 CAPC PAPER-IV INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 062/100 -- 062/100 062
(PR)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.45 Semester Grade: C Total:271/600 Percentage:45.17
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 015/025 028/075 043/100 043
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 013/025 026/075 039/100 039
*440710 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VII PERSONALITY THEORIES -II 4 014/025 034/075 048/100 048
440810 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VIII APPLIED STATISTICS AND RESEARCH 4 011/025 036/075 047/100 047
METHODS -II
480527 CAPC PAPER-V CHILD CARE AND GUIDANCE 4 013/025 030/075 043/100 043
480627 CAPC PAPER-VI MANAGEMENT OF CHILD AND YOUTH CENTRE (PR) 4 050/100 -- 050/100 050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.48 Semester Grade: C Total:270/600 Percentage:45.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.47 Final grade: C Grand Total:541/1200 Percentage:45.08
***Sub:440710. NA to marks. Data in ERPS
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI., GHATKOPAR

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
NADAR RADHTKA KUMAR INDIRA 65004 022 005 2014-0161-00-05332 1
Specialization: 10 : Psychology
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
310301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (H.L.) 4 009/025 050/075 059/100 059 B
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 010/025 026/075 036/100+ 036 D
340510 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 009/025 039/075 048/100 048 c
*340610 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VI APPLIED STATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODS 4 009/025 041/075 050/100 050 B
-I
*380327 CAPC PAPER-III INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 009/025 049/075 058/100 058 B
(TH)
380427 CAPC PAPER-IV INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 037/100 -- 037/100 037 D
(PR)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.68 Semester Grade: C Total:288/600 Percentage:48.00
Semester IV
410401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (H.L.) 4 009/025 037/075 046/100 046 Cc
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 013/025 029/075 042/100 042 C
440710 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VII PERSONALITY THEORIES -II 4 013/025 040/075 053/100 053 B
440810 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER-VIII APPLIED STATISTICS AND RESEARCH 4 009/025 026/075 035/100+ 035 D
METHODS -II
480527 CAPC PAPER-V CHILD CARE AND GUIDANCE 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064 A
480627 CAPC PAPER-VI MANAGEMENT OF CHILD AND YOUTH CENTRE (PR) 4 040/100 -- 040/100 040 C
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.58 Semester Grade: C Total:280/600 Percentage:46.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.63 Final grade: C Grand Total:568/1200 Percentage:47.33 Result:Pass

***Re-exam. Sub:340610

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
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25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

Total (100) Grade

Result:Pass

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SALVE SUPRIYA PANDURANG KALPNA 45002 024 006 2014-0161-00-114075 4
Specialization: 13 : Music
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 009/025 038/075 047/100 047
340313 MUSIC PAPER-V THEORY 4 017/025 028/075 045/100 045
350301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) 4 011/025 034/075 045/100 045
350313 MUSIC PAPER-VI PRACTICAL 4 014/025 030/075 044/100 044
350413 MUSIC PAPER-VII PRACTICAL 4 018/025 029/075 047/100 047
375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 017/025 034/075 051/100 051
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.65 Semester Grade: C Total:279/600 Percentage:46.50
Semester IV
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 009/025 041/075 050/100 050
440413 MUSIC PAPER-VIII THEORY 4 020/025 033/075 053/100 053
*450401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) 4 009/025 059/075 068/100 068
450513 MUSIC PAPER-IX PRACTICAL 4 017/025 035/075 052/100 052
450613 MUSIC PAPER-X PRACTICAL 4 018/025 036/075 054/100 054
475404 AC MARATHI PAPER-IV MARATHI KATHA 4 020/025 026/075 046/100 046
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 3.38 Semester Grade: B Total:323/600 Percentage:53.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 3.02 Final grade: B Grand Total:602/1200 Percentage:50.17
***Re-exam. Sub:450401
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

PATIL JYOTI BAJIRAO SANJIVANI

Specialization: 01 : English

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

45007 026 013 2017-0161-00-042715

Medium

Page: 10

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 012/025 034/075 046/100 046
*345501 ENGLISH PAPER-V DRAMA: REALISM IN DRAMA 4 018/025 045/075 063/100 063
345601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI 20TH CENTURY POETRY (1900 TO 1970) 4 013/025 033/075 046/100 046
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 016/025 050/075 066/100 066
*365101 APC ENGLISH PAPER-I INTRODUCTION TO CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087
375306 AC ECONOMICS PAPER III - SECTOR-WISE FEATURES OF INDIAN 4 016/025 032/075 048/100 048
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/600 Percentage:59.33
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 025/025 049/075 074/100 074
*445701 ENGLISH PAPER-VII THE EARLY MODERN NOVEL 4 018/025 071/075 089/100 089
*445801 ENGLISH PAPER-VIII SHAKESPEAREAN DRAMA 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075
*455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055
*465201 APC ENGLISH PAPER-II FABLE AND DETECTIVE FICTION IN 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
CHILDREN'S LITE
*475406 AC ECONOMICS PAPER IV - PROBLEMS AND POLICY IN INDIAN 4 015/025 036/075 051/100 051
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.28 Final grade: A Grand Total:773/1200 Percentage:64.42
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI
Name Seat No College Centre
KALOKHE RUPALI CHANDRAKANT DIPALI 45008 026 013

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 01 : English

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
*345501 ENGLISH PAPER-V DRAMA: REALISM IN DRAMA 4
345601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI 20TH CENTURY POETRY (1900 TO 1970) 4
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4
365101 APC ENGLISH PAPER-I INTRODUCTION TO CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 4
375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.43 Semester Grade: C Total:277/600
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
*445701 ENGLISH PAPER-VII THE EARLY MODERN NOVEL 4
*445801 ENGLISH PAPER-VIII SHAKESPEAREAN DRAMA 4
*455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4
*465201 APC ENGLISH PAPER-II FABLE AND DETECTIVE FICTION IN 4
CHILDREN'S LITE
*475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:383/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.33 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:660/1200 Percentage:55.00

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-026392

Int

016/025
018/025
013/025
016/025
016/025

010/025

Percentage:46.17

025/025
018/025
018/025
013/025

018/025

018/025

Percentage:63.83

Ext

026/075
049/075
027/075
034/075
026/075

026/075

039/075
057/075
057/075
041/075

047/075

032/075

Medium

Total Grc

042/100+
067/100
040/100
050/100
042/100

036/100

064/100
075/100
075/100
054/100

065/100

050/100

Page: 11

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

042

067

040

050

042

036

064

075

075

054

065

050

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 026 SMT. CHAMPABEN BALCHAND SHAH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SANGLI

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
KASABE MONALT MADHUKAR ANTTA 55007 026 013  2014-0161-00-017907 4
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4 017/025 027/075 044/100 044 c
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 012/025 034/075 046/100 046 Cc
340508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA 1000 AD 1526 AD 4 016/025 030/075 046/100 046 C
*340608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF METHODOLOGY 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
360108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1789 TO 1870 AD 4 022/025 026/075 048/100 048 c
375304 AC MARATHI PAPER-III MARATHI KAVITA 4 015/025 032/075 047/100 047 Cc
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.88 Semester Grade: C Total:293/600 Percentage:48.83
Semester IV
425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4 015/025 026/075 041/100+ 041 c
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 010/025 063/075 073/100 073 A+
440708 HISTORY PAPER-VII HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA 1526 AD 1757 AD 4 021/025 035/075 056/100 056 B
440808 HISTORY PAPER-VIII HISTORIOGRAPHY IN INDIA 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
*460208 APC HISTORY PAPER-II HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1870 TO 1945 AD 4 016/025 026/075 042/100 042 Cc
*475404 AC MARATHI PAPER-IV MARATHI KATHA 4 015/025 043/075 058/100 058 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 3.37 Semester Grade: B Total:322/600 Percentage:53.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 3.13 Final grade: B Grand Total:615/1200 Percentage:51.25 Result:Pass

***Re-exam. Sub:340608,460208

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
JANI KHUSHBU RAJESH HEENA ss004 027 008 2017-0161-00-051015 2
Specialization: 02 : Gujarati 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 009/025 028/075 037/100 037 P
345502 GUJARATI PAPER-V AARVACHIN GADHYAKRUTIO (NATAK) 4 015/025 039/075 054/100 054 B
345602 GUJARATI PAPER-VI GUJARATI SAHITYANO ITIHAS: MADHYAKALIN 4 012/025 026/075 038/100 038 P
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 009/025 038/075 047/100 047 Cc
380326 CAPC PAPER-III FOOD COMMODITIES I 4 009/025 026/075 035/100+ 035 P
380426 CAPC PAPER-IV NUTRITION DURING LIFE CYCLE I 4 009/025 037/075 046/100 046 Cc
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.93 Semester Grade: P Total:257/600 Percentage:42.83
Semester IV
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040 c
445702 GUJARATI PAPER-VII AARVACHIN PADHYAKRUTI 4 014/025 036/075 050/100 050 B
445802 GUJARATI PAPER-VIII GUJARATI SAHITYANO ITIHAS: SUDHARAKYUG 4 011/025 033/075 044/100 044 Cc
ANE PANDITYUG
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
*480526 CAPC PAPER-V FOOD COMMODITIES II 4 011/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
480626 CAPC PAPER-VI NUTRITION DURING LIFE CYCLE II 4 009/025 031/075 040/100 040 Cc
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 028 W.K. BHAGINI SEVA MANDAL'S ARTS, COMMERCE & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

SALUNKHE ARTI VISHWANATH SHOBHABAI

Specialization: 08 : History

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

45005 028 010 2016-0161-00-041684

Medium

Page: 14

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 017/025 034/075 051/100 051
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 019/025 037/075 056/100 056
A.D.1526)
345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049
375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.41 Semester Grade: B+ Total:342/600 Percentage:57.00
Semester IV
*415403 CC HINDI PAPER-IV NAVIN HAASYA-VYANGYA 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 018/025 067/075 085/100 085
*445708 HISTORY PAPER-VII HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072
1526 - 1757)
*445808 HISTORY PAPER-VIII MAJOR TRENDS OF INDIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*465208 APC HISTORY PAPER-II HISTORY OF EUROPE (1870 - 1945) 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076
*475407 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography 4 018/025 043/075 061/100 061
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.31 Final grade: A Grand Total:774/1200 Percentage:64.50
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK
Name Seat No College Centre
GHANE MAYA ASHOK KALABAI 55005 037 011

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4
380324 CAPC PAPER-III AN INTRODUCTION TO THE STUDY OF 4
INTERNATIONAL TOURISM
380424 CAPC PAPER-IV INDIAN SOCIETY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:318/600
Semester IV
415403 CC HINDI PAPER-IV NAVIN HAASYA-VYANGYA 4
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4
*480524 CAPC PAPER-V AN INTRODUCTION TO WORLD TRAVEL GEOGRAPHY 4
480624 CAPC PAPER-VI INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

2017-0161-00-071204

Int

009/025
020/025
021/025
020/025

015/025

013/025

Percentage:53.00

009/025
019/025
018/025
018/025
014/025

018/025

Ext

028/075
032/075
031/075
050/075

039/075

040/075

030/075
027/075
026/075
027/075

AB/075

033/075

Total Grc

037/100
052/100
052/100
070/100

054/100

053/100

039/100
046/100
044/100
045/100

AB/100

051/100

Page: 15

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

037

052

052

070

054

053

039

046

044

045

A+

B

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T

Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution:
Name Seat N
NIKUMBH DIPALI VIKAS YAMUNABAI 6502

Specialization: 04 : Marathi

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 009/025 026/075
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 015/025 030/075
345504 MARATHI PAPER-V MARATHI KAVITA 4 009/025 027/075
345604 MARATHI PAPER-VI MARATHI VYAKRAN 4 012/025 030/075
380327 CAPC PAPER-III INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 010/025 026/075
(TH)
380427 CAPC PAPER-IV INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4 040/100 --
(PR)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.63 Semester Grade: P Total:234/600 Percentage:39.00
Semester IV
415403 CC HINDI PAPER-IV NAVIN HAASYA-VYANGYA 4 013/025 027/075
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 018/025 026/075
*445704 MARATHI PAPER-VII MARATHI KATHA 4 021/025 073/075
445804 MARATHI PAPER-VIII MARATHI BHASHA ANI VYAKRAN 4 010/025 026/075
480527 CAPC PAPER-V CHILD CARE AND GUIDANCE 4 011/025 026/075
480627 CAPC PAPER-VI MANAGEMENT OF CHILD AND YOUTH CENTRE (PR) 4 040/100 --
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.63 Semester Grade: B Total:291/600 Percentage:48.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.13 Final grade: C Grand Total:525/1200 Percentage:43.75

[e]

2 042 029 2015-0161-00-001202

042 NAVALBHAU PRATHISHTAN'S RUKMANITAI ARTS & COMM. MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMALNER

College Centre Per. Reg. No

Medium

Total Grc

035/100
045/100
036/100
042/100

036/100

040/100

040/100
044/100
094/100
036/100
037/100

040/100
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25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

035

045

036

042

036

040

040

044

094

036

037

040

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
EDUCATION SOCIETY LTD'S, SR. ARTS MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHAHADA

Institution: 070 SHAHADA TALUKA CO-OP.

MISTARI ANITA DASHARATH KOKILA

Specialization: 06 : Economics

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

45009 070 065 2013-0161-00-040186

Medium

Page: 17

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
315303 CC HINDI PAPER-III GADYA VIVIDHA 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 011/025 029/075 040/100 040
345506 ECONOMICS PAPER V - SECTOR-WISE FEATURES OF INDIAN ECONOMY 4 010/025 028/075 038/100 038
SINCE1991
*345606 ECONOMICS PAPER VI - THEORY OF VALUE 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042
365106 APC ECONOMICS PAPER I - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 4 010/025 028/075 038/100 038
370309 AC POLITICS PAPER-III FEDERAL SYSTEMS:USA AND SWITZERLAND 4 014/025 037/075 051/100 051
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.20 Semester Grade: C Total:256/600 Percentage:42.67
Semester IV
*415403 CC HINDI PAPER-IV NAVIN HAASYA-VYANGYA 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 015/025 067/075 082/100 082
*445706 ECONOMICS PAPER VII - PROBLEMS AND POLICY IN INDIAN 4 014/025 026/075 040/100 040
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
*445806 ECONOMICS PAPER VIII - THEORY OF DISTRIBUTION & WELFARE 4 015/025 028/075 043/100 043
ECONOMICS
*465206 APC ECONOMICS PAPER II - LABOUR ECONOMICS 4 016/025 028/075 044/100 044
*470409 AC POLITICS PAPER-IV UNITARY SYSTEMS: U.K. AND CHINA 4 017/025 026/075 043/100+ 043
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 3.25 Semester Grade: B Total:317/600 Percentage:52.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.73 Final grade: C Grand Total:573/1200 Percentage:47.75
Minimun 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 18
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 134 JIJAMATA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, UDHANA, SURAT

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
PATIL ASHWINI VIJAY PATIL JIJABAT 010 134 154  2016-0161-00-128472 4
Specialization: 06 : Economics 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
325313 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III 4 020/025 031/075 051/100 051 B
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 022/025 035/075 057/100 057 B+
345506 ECONOMICS PAPER V - SECTOR-WISE FEATURES OF INDIAN ECONOMY 4 020/025 026/075 046/100+ 046 Cc
SINCE1991
345606 ECONOMICS PAPER VI - THEORY OF VALUE 4 021/025 026/075 047/100 047 (o]
*365106 APC ECONOMICS PAPER I - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 4 020/025 061/075 081/100 081 o
*375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:361/600 Percentage:60.17
Semester IV
*425413 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*445706 ECONOMICS PAPER VII - PROBLEMS AND POLICY IN INDIAN 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
*445806 ECONOMICS PAPER VIII - THEORY OF DISTRIBUTION & WELFARE 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
ECONOMICS
*465206 APC ECONOMICS PAPER II - LABOUR ECONOMICS 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 06 : Economics

134 JIJAMATA WOMEN'S COLLEGE, UDHANA, SURAT

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

NAGMAL KARISHMA RAJU

45011 134 154 2015-0161-00-020837

Medium

Page: 19

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
325313 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III 4 018/025 045/075 063/100 063
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049
345506 ECONOMICS PAPER V - SECTOR-WISE FEATURES OF INDIAN ECONOMY 4 018/025 026/075 044/100+ 044
SINCE1991
345606 ECONOMICS PAPER VI - THEORY OF VALUE 4 018/025 036/075 054/100 054
365106 APC ECONOMICS PAPER I - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 4 019/025 036/075 055/100 055
375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.11 Semester Grade: B+ Total:324/600 Percentage:54.00
Semester IV
425413 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064
445706 ECONOMICS PAPER VII - PROBLEMS AND POLICY IN INDIAN 4 019/025 028/075 047/100 047
ECONOMY SINCE 1991
445806 ECONOMICS PAPER VIII - THEORY OF DISTRIBUTION & WELFARE 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049
ECONOMICS
*465206 APC ECONOMICS PAPER II - LABOUR ECONOMICS 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064
475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.51 Semester Grade: B+ Total:343/600 Percentage:57.17
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.31 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:667/1200 Percentage:55.58
Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

DEULKAR RUPALI VIDYADHAR 45012 223 172
Specialization: 08 : History
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester III

*325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4

*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4

*345508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)

*345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4

*365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4

*375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

*425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4

*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4

*445708 HISTORY PAPER-VII HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4
1526 - 1757)

*445808 HISTORY PAPER-VIII MAJOR TRENDS OF INDIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY 4

*465208 APC HISTORY PAPER-II HISTORY OF EUROPE (1870 - 1945) 4

*475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4

1526 - 1757)

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-141961

Int

AB/025
022/025

023/025

024/025
023/025

023/025

022/025
023/025

023/025

022/025
024/025

025/025

Ext

NP/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium
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25/02/2022
Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



BHOLE JYOTI SHANKARRAO 65042 223 172

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4
375311 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:349/600
Semester IV
*425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4
475411 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-076653

Int

023/025
024/025
023/025
024/025
024/025

023/025

Percentage:58.17

023/025
023/025
023/025
023/025
023/025

023/025

Ext

026/075
036/075
040/075
040/075
036/075

030/075

AB/075
041/075
041/075
048/075
032/075

040/075

Medium

Page: 21

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

049/100
060/100
063/100
064/100
060/100

053/100

AB/100
064/100
064/100
071/100
055/100

063/100

049

060

063

064

060

053

064

064

071

055

063

A+

B+

A

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 22
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
SHENDGE MAINABAI DEVIDAS BHARTI 35006 305 239 2017-0161-00-045184 4
Specialization: 08 : History 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*325313 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
340509 POLITICS PAPER-V FEDERAL SYSTEMS: U.S.A. SWITZERLAND 4 022/025 028/075 050/100 050 B
345608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODOLOGY 4 022/025 026/075 048/100 048 Cc
365108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE (1789 - 1871) 4 022/025 037/075 059/100 059 B+
370309 AC POLITICS PAPER-III FEDERAL SYSTEMS:USA AND SWITZERLAND 4 022/025 037/075 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:328/600 Percentage:54.67
Semester IV
425413 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV 4 022/025 045/075 067/100 067 A
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 015/025 033/075 048/100 048 C
440709 POLITICS PAPER-VII UNITARY SYSTEMS: U.K. & CHINA 4 024/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
445808 HISTORY PAPER-VIII MAJOR TRENDS OF INDIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY 4 024/025 041/075 065/100 065 A
465208 APC HISTORY PAPER-II HISTORY OF EUROPE (1870 - 1945) 4 024/025 045/075 069/100 069 A
470409 AC POLITICS PAPER-IV UNITARY SYSTEMS: U.K. AND CHINA 4 025/025 041/075 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED
Name Seat No College
MORE AMRUTA SHIVAJI KUNDA 35007 305

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 08 : History

Code

Semester

*325313

*330500

*340609

*345507

*375307

*380409

Total Credits: 24

Semester

425413

430600

445707

445808

460209

475407

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name
III
COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
POLITICS PAPER-VI INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate
AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate
CAPC POLITICS PAPERIV
Semester Grade: F
Iv
COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV
FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VII Oceanography
HISTORY PAPER-VIII MAJOR TRENDS OF INDIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY
APC POLITICS PAPER-II PANCHAYATI RAJ SYSTEM
AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography

Semester Grade: F

Centre

239

Credit

Per. Reg. No

Int

021/025
021/025
021/025
021/025
022/025

023/025

023/025
023/025
023/025
023/025
022/025

024/025

Ext

038/075
045/075
045/075
049/075
065/075

AB/075

026/075
045/075
047/075
039/075
012/075-FF

045/075

Medium

Page: 23

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2017-0161-00-045226

2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

059/100
066/100
066/100
070/100
087/100

AB/100

049/100+
068/100
070/100
062/100
FFF/100

069/100

059

066

066

070

087

049

068

070

062

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED
Name Seat No College Centre
NAGARGOJE POOJA TRYAMBAK CHANDRAKALA 47001 305 239

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 08 : History

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester III
320314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
340508 HISTORY PAPER-V HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA 1000 AD 1526 AD 4
340608 HISTORY PAPER-VI ELEMENTS OF METHODOLOGY 4
360108 APC HISTORY PAPER-I HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1789 TO 1870 AD 4
370307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III ATMOSPHERE 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
420414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
*440708 HISTORY PAPER-VII HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA 1526 AD 1757 AD 4
*440808 HISTORY PAPER-VIII HISTORIOGRAPHY IN INDIA 4
*460208 APC HISTORY PAPER-II HISTORY OF EUROPE: 1870 TO 1945 AD 4
*470407 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV HYDROSPHERE 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2013-0161-00-031373

Int

021/025
021/025
020/025
021/025
022/025

020/025

020/025
022/025
021/025
021/025
021/025

020/025

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Page: 24

25/02/2022
Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 25
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
MOGLE ASHWINI SHESHERAO MANDA 55016 305 239 2017-0161-00-045377 4
Specialization: 01 : English 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 020/025 055/075 075/100 075 A+
345501 ENGLISH PAPER-V DRAMA: REALISM IN DRAMA 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067 A
345601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI 20TH CENTURY POETRY (1900 TO 1970) 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065 A
*365101 APC ENGLISH PAPER-I INTRODUCTION TO CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 4 021/025 065/075 086/100 086 o
375301 AC ENGLISH PAPER-III 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester IV
425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4 024/025 046/075 070/100 070 A+
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 024/025 075/075 099/100 099 O+
445701 ENGLISH PAPER-VII THE EARLY MODERN NOVEL 4 023/025 069/075 092/100 092 o+
445801 ENGLISH PAPER-VIII SHAKESPEAREAN DRAMA 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
465201 APC ENGLISH PAPER-II FABLE AND DETECTIVE FICTION IN 4 025/025 075/075 100/100 100 o+
CHILDREN'S LITE
475401 AC ENGLISH PAPER-IV EARLY IN MODERN NOVEL 4 024/025 045/075 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.13 Semester Grade: O Total:509/600 Percentage:84.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.40 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:914/1200 Percentage:76.17 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 305 LATE KALPNA CHAWALA ARTS MAHILA SENIOR COLLEGE, GANGAKHED
Name Seat No College
AMBURE SITA BHANUDAS GAVLANBAI 65045 305

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

*325314

*330500

345507

*345611

*365107

375307

Sub Name
III
COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA
APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography

AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:403/

Semester

425414

430600

445707

445811

465207

475407

Total Credits: 24

Iv

COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV

FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS

GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VII Oceanography

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS
APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-II Geography Of Tourism Management

AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography

Semester Grade: F

Centre

239

Credit

600

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-045435

Int

023/025
017/025
015/025
014/025
015/025

017/025

Percentage:67.17

022/025
024/025
024/025
024/025
024/025

023/025

Ext

047/075
055/075
037/075
063/075
057/075

043/075

AB/075
AB/075
050/075
031/075
042/075

033/075

Medium

Page: 26

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

070/100
072/100
052/100
077/100
072/100

060/100

AB/100
AB/100
074/100
055/100
066/100

056/100

070

072

052

077

072

060

074

055

066

056

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 403 MTS. PARVATIDEVI KALA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, GANGAPUR
Name Seat No College
SIRSATH VARSHARANI BABASAHEB 45014 403

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

330500

345511

*345611

355301

*365111

*375303

Sub Name
III
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA
ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY
APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY

AC HINDI PAPER-III ADHUNIK GADYA : REKHACHITRA EVM

SANSMARAN

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester

430600

445711

*445811

455401

*465211

*475403

Iv

FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS
ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY

AC HINDI PAPER-IV ADHUNIK PADYA : CHHAYAVADOTTAR

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-017634

Int

019/025
020/025
021/025
020/025
020/025

020/025

020/025
019/025
020/025
019/025
019/025

020/025

Ext

035/075
047/075

AB/075
039/075
038/075

026/075

044/075
044/075
AB/075
030/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Total Grc

054/100
067/100

AB/100
059/100
058/100

046/100+

064/100
063/100
AB/100
049/100
AB/100

AB/100

Page: 27

25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

054

067

059

058

046

064

063

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 28
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 405 JIJAMATA KALA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, PADEGAON

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
JADHAO ANITA PRAKASH SINDHU 45013 405 256 2015-0161-00-011185 4
Specialization: 04 : Marathi 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*325313 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III 4 023/025 041/075 064/100 064 A
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
345504 MARATHI PAPER-V MARATHI KAVITA 4 021/025 034/075 055/100 055 B+
*345604 MARATHI PAPER-VI MARATHI VYAKRAN 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
*365104 APC MARATHI PAPER-IA SAHITYACHI BHASHA 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/600 Percentage:60.33
Semester IV
*425413 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066 A
*445704 MARATHI PAPER-VII MARATHI KATHA 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*445804 MARATHI PAPER-VIII MARATHI BHASHA ANI VYAKRAN 4 023/025 063/075 086/100 086 o
465204 APC MARATHI PAPER-II STRIYANCHE SAHITYA 4 022/025 032/075 054/100 054 B
*475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 022/025 032/075 054/100 054 B
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:367/600 Percentage:61.17
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.81 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:729/1200 Percentage:60.75 Result:Pass

***Re-exam. Sub:425413

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 29
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 405 JIJAMATA KALA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, PADEGAON

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
KHARADE KALPANA CHANDRAKANT ASHA 65049 405 256  2017-0161-00-000746 4
Specialization: 07 : Geography 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
325313 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-III 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 018/025 032/075 050/100 050 B
345507 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-V Introduction to Climate 4 018/025 029/075 047/100 047 c
345607 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VI Geography Of Maharashtra 4 018/025 026/075 044/100 044 c
365107 APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-I Introduction to Tourism Geography 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
375311 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-III SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:309/600 Percentage:51.50
Semester IV
425413 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + HINDI PAPER-IV 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 018/025 029/075 047/100 047 Cc
*445707 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VII Oceanography 4 018/025 026/075 044/100 044 Cc
445807 GEOGRAPHY PAPER-VIII Geography Of India 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070 A+
465207 APC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-II Geography Of Tourism Management 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065 A
475411 AC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-IV WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 019/025 036/075 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.41 Semester Grade: B+ Total:338/600 Percentage:56.33
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.13 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:647/1200 Percentage:53.92 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA

Name Seat No College

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

*325314

*330500

*345511

*345611

*365111

*375307

Sub Name

III

COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III

FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY

AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester

425414

430600

445711

445811

465211

475407

Iv

COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV

FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS
APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY

AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Centre

116

Credit

Per. Reg. No

WAWALE POONAM SURESH SHOBHABAI 35004 427

2017-0161-00-005353

Int

019/025
021/025
019/025
019/025
020/025

018/025

020/025
019/025
021/025
022/025
020/025

021/025

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Page: 30

25/02/2022
Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 31
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
DAWALE SUMAN VAIJANATH 35005 427 116  2017-0161-00-005272 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
*330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 --- -
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
*345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 021/025 027/075 048/100 048 Cc
375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4 020/025 036/075 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4 021/025 028/075 049/100 049 (o]
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064 A
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 020/025 034/075 054/100 054 B
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
475407 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:355/600 Percentage:59.17 Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 427 SANSKRUTI MAHAVIDYALAY, PURNA

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester III
325314 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-III 4
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4
375307 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-III Introduction to Climate 4
380427 CAPC PAPER-IV INTRODUCTION TO EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 4

(PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:336/600

Semester IV
425414 COMPOSITE COURSE - ENGLISH + MARATHI PAPER-IV 4
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
*445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4
*445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4
*475407 AC GEOGRAPHY PAPER-IV Oceanography 4
480627 CAPC PAPER-VI MANAGEMENT OF CHILD AND YOUTH CENTRE (PR) 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-045344

Int

022/025
021/025
021/025
020/025
021/025

056/100

Percentage:56.00

020/025
020/025
020/025
020/025
021/025

054/100

Ext

038/075
041/075
035/075
028/075

033/075

027/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075

AB/075

Medium

Total Grc

060/100
062/100
056/100
048/100
054/100

056/100

047/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

054/100
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25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

VAVALE PUNAM VISHAVANATH SATTYABHAMA 65037 427 116

2015

Total (100) Grade

060

062

056

048

054

056

B+

B

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 439 K.G. WAGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, KALAMB

Name Seat No College

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

330500

*345511

345611

355301

365111

375308

A.

Total Credits: 24

Semester

430600

445711

445811

455401

465211

Sub Name
III
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA
ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY
APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY

AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 -
D.1526)

Semester Grade: F

Iv

FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS
ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY

475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.73 Semester Grade: B Total:305/

Centre

319

Credit

600

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-123054

Int

020/025
020/025
019/025
020/025
020/025

020/025

021/025
020/025
022/025
019/025
020/025

021/025

Percentage:50.83

Ext

027/075

AB/075
040/075
036/075
031/075

036/075

030/075
039/075
033/075
027/075
026/075

027/075

Medium

Total Grc

047/100

AB/100
059/100
056/100
051/100

056/100

051/100
059/100
055/100
046/100
046/100

048/100
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25/02/2022

Specialization/Vocational

CHAUDHARI SIMA NARESH KALAVATI 35009 439

2015

Total (100) Grade

047

059

056

051

056

051

059

055

046

046

048

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



PANDHARE

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 439 K.G. WAGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, KALAMB

Name Seat No College Centre

RUPALI RAMDAS MANORAMA 45015 439 319

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4
375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:382/600
Semester IV
*430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4
475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-122503

Int

010/025
020/025
021/025
015/025
018/025

019/025

Percentage:63.67

019/025
020/025
022/025
018/025
019/025

022/025

Ext

045/075
042/075
039/075
051/075
051/075

051/075

AB/075
045/075
060/075
054/075
045/075

045/075

Medium
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Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

055/100
062/100
060/100
066/100
069/100

070/100

AB/100
065/100
082/100
072/100
064/100

067/100

055

062

060

066

069

070

065

082

072

064

067

B+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



KHAIRKAR

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 439 K.G. WAGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, KALAMB

Name Seat No College

SHUBHANGI HANSRAJ SANGITA 45016 439

Specialization: 11 : Sociology

Code

Semester

*330500

*345511

*345611

*355301

*365111

*375308

A.

Total Credits: 24

Semester

*430600

*445711

*445811

*455401

*465211

*475408

Sub Name
III
FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA
SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA
ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY
APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY

AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 -
D.1526)

Semester Grade: F

Iv

FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA

SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS
ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH

APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY

AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.

1526 - 1757)

Total Credits: 24

Semester Grade: F

Centre

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-123046

Int

AB/025
AB/025
AB/025
AB/025
AB/025

AB/025

AB/025
022/025
023/025
022/025
022/025

022/025

Ext

NP/075
NP/075
NP/075
NP/075
NP/075

NP/075

NP/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
028/075

AB/075

Medium

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
050/100

AB/100
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Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 36
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 439 K.G. WAGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, KALAMB

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
ADE ARATT BHASKAR MINA 15017 430 319 2017-0161-00-122967 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 020/025 035/075 055/100 055 B+
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4 022/025 037/075 059/100 059 B+
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 021/025 034/075 055/100 055 B+
375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:359+1/600 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 o
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064 A
*445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——= -
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 015/025 026/075 041/100+ 041 Cc
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4 016/025 047/075 063/100 063 A
475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 014/025 036/075 050/100 050 B
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 37
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEM IV EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 439 K.G. WAGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY, KALAMB

25/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
MANGE PRADNYA AWADUT MaNDA ss010 439 319 2017-0161-00-139544 4
Specialization: 11 : Sociology 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
330500 FC PAPER-V - CURRENT CONCERNS 4 018/025 029/075 047/100 047 c
345511 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-V SOCIAL CHANGE & DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 4 019/025 027/075 046/100 046 Cc
*345611 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VI RURAL SOCIETY IN INDIA 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
355301 ENGLISH CC PAPER-III (L.L.) USING ENGLISH EFFECTIVELY 4 021/025 032/075 053/100 053 B
*365111 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-I POPULATION AND SOCIETY 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*375308 AC HISTORY PAPER-III HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D.1000 - 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
A.D.1526)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.19 Semester Grade: B+ Total:326/600 Percentage:54.33
Semester IV
430600 FC PAPER-VI - CURRENT SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROBLEMS 4 014/025 037/075 051/100 051 B
445711 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VII WOMEN'S ISSUES IN INDIA 4 016/025 037/075 053/100 053 B
445811 SOCIOLOGY PAPER-VIII URBAN SOCIETY: PROBLEMS AND PROSPECTS 4 014/025 027/075 041/100 041 (o}
455401 ENGLISH CC PAPER-IV (L.L.) ADVANCING WITH ENGLISH 4 017/025 027/075 044/100 044 Cc
465211 APC SOCIOLOGY PAPER-II MEDIA, CULTURE & SOCIETY 4 015/025 026/075 041/100 041 (o}
*475408 AC HISTORY PAPER-IV HISTORY OF LATER MEDIEVAL INDIA (A.D. 4 016/025 034/075 050/100 050 B
1526 - 1757)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.37 Semester Grade: C Total:280/600 Percentage:46.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.78 Final grade: B Grand Total:606/1200 Percentage:50.50 Result:Pass

***Re-exam. Sub:345611,365111,375308,475408

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






